207 Littelfuse.com © 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Section Overview
System overvoltage is a growing concern in the electrical industry.
Component miniaturization has resulted in increased sensitivity
to many devices. The majority of these devices are unable to
handle high currents that result from Electrostatic Discharge (ESD)
and other voltage transients. Littelfuse® offers a broad range of
overvoltage protection to safeguard against these conditions.

LVSP80 80,000 75,000 254,000 24,600
LVSP100 100,000 Contact Factory
Ordering Information
SU
RG
E
RA
TI
N
G CATALOG/ORDERING NUMBER
CARTRIDGE LEADED BOLT-IN
5 LVSP52 LVSP0005TX2 LVSP5R LVSP0005TXR – –
10 LVSP102 LVSP0010TX2 LVSP10R LVSP0010TXR – –
15 LVSP152 LVSP0015TX2 LVSP15R LVSP0015TXR – –
20 LVSP202 LVSP0020TX2 LVSP20R LVSP0020TXR – –
30 LVSP302 LVSP0030TX2 – – LVSP30 LVSP0030T
40 LVSP402 LVSP0040TX2 – – LVSP40 LVSP0040T
60 LVSP60-2 LVSP0060TX2 – – LVSP60 LVSP0060T
80 LVSP802 LVSP0080TX2 – – LVSP80 LVSP0080T
100 – – – – LVSP100-L LVSP0100VXL
Dimensions Inches (mm)
.328
(8.33)
1.5

Interrupting Rating	 200 kA
Ratings	 10 kA 8 x 20 µs surge withstand
Ordering Information
SERIES
8 X 20 µS
SURGE
RATING (A)
PACKAGE
QUANTITY
MOUNTING
METHOD
CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
BVSP 10,000 10 Ferrule BVSP10-2 BVSP0010TX2
BVSP 10,000 10 PCB Tabs BVSP10-R BVSP0010TXR
Electrical Specifications
CATALOG
NUMBER
8 X 20 µS